MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
12" D - 12 1/4" W 24" D - 36" W-M-BAR SUPPORTS ADJUSTABLE SHELVES (SHELF SUPPORTS INCLUDED
MS2-12-118 12" D x 12 1/4" W x 18" T 55.65$               MS2-24-318 24" D x 36" W x 18" T-single cab 157.50$              MS2-A12/12K 12 " D, 12 " W - adj shelf 4.62$
MS2-12-131 12" D x 12 1/4" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 71.40$               MS2-24-331 24" D x 36" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 220.50$              MS2-A12/24K 12 " D, 24 " W - adj shelf 7.77$
MS2-12-145A 12" D x 12 1/4" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 95.55$               MS2-24-345A 24" D x 36" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 301.35$              MS2-A12/36K 12 " D, 36 " W - adj shelf/1 M-BAR 19.95$
MS2-12-172A 12" D x 12 1/4" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf , 3 adj shelves 132.30$             MS2-24-372A 24" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 2 adj shelves 416.85$              MS2-A16/12K 16 " D, 12 " W - adj shelf 6.09$
MS2-12-172B 12" D x 12 1/4" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf broom cab w/ dbl hook 132.30$             MS2-24-372C 24" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf w/ closet rod 416.85$              MS2-A16/24K 16 " D, 24 " W - adj shelf 10.50$
12" D - 24" W MS2-24-372LG 24" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed LG shelf, Medex btm. Shelf, 2 hooks 416.85$              MS2-A16/36K 16 " D, 36 " W - adj shelf/1 M-BAR 24.15$
MS2-12-218 12" D x 24" W x 18" T-single cab 92.40$               30" D - 12 1/4" W MS2-A24/12K 24 " D, 12 " W - adj shelf 7.77$
MS2-12-231 12" D x 24" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 120.75$             MS2-30-118 30" D x 12 1/4" W x 18" T-single cab 84.00$                MS2-A24/24K 24 " D, 24 " W - adj shelf 13.86$
MS2-12-245A 12" D x 24" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 156.45$             MS2-30-131 30" D x 12 1/4" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 118.65$              MS2-A24/36K 24 " D, 36 " W - adj shelf/2 M-BAR 29.19$
MS2-12-272A 12" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 3 adj shelves 226.80$             MS2-30-145A 30" D x 12 1/4" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 160.65$              MS2-A30/12K 30 " D, 12 " W - adj shelf 9.24$
MS2-12-272P 12" D x 24" W x 72" T-w/ 1/4" pegboard back 226.80$             MS2-30-172A 30" D x 12 1/4" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 2 adj shelves 244.65$              MS2-A30/24K 30 " D, 24 " W - adj shelf 16.80$
12" D - 36" W-M-BAR SUPPORTS 30" D - 24" W MS2-A30/36K 30 " D, 36 " W - adj shelf/2 M-BAR 33.81$
MS2-12-318 12" D x 36" W x 18" T-single cab 123.90$             MS2-30-218 30" D x 24" W x 18" T-single cab 141.75$              WORKBENCH TOPS
MS2-12-331 12" D x 36" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 166.95$             MS2-30-231 30" D x 24" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 181.65$              MS2-WT16/24 16 " D, 24 " W 17.22$
MS2-12-345A 12" D x 36" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 225.75$             MS2-30-245A 30" D x 24" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 245.70$              MS2-WT16/36 16 " D, 36 " W 25.73$
MS2-12-372A 12" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 2 adj shelves 298.20$             MS2-30-272A 30" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 2 adj shelves 342.30$              MS2-WT16/48 16 " D, 48 " W 34.34$
MS2-12-372LG 12" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed LG shelf, Medex btm. Shelf, 2 hooks 298.20$             MS2-30-272C 30" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf w/ closet rod 342.30$              MS2-WT16/72 16 " D, 72 " W 51.45$
16" D - 12 1/4" W MS2-30-272LG 30" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed LG shelf, Medex btm. Shelf, 2 hooks 342.30$              MS2-WT16/96 16 " D, 96 " W 68.57$
MS2-16-118 16" D x 12 1/4" W x 18" T-single cab 61.95$               30" D - 36" W-M-BAR SUPPORTS MS2-WT24/24 24 " D, 24 " W 23.63$
MS2-16-131 16" D x 12 1/4" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 81.90$               MS2-30-318 30" D x 36" W x 18" T-single cab 178.50$              MS2-WT24/36 24 " D, 36 " W 35.49$
MS2-16-145A 16" D x 12 1/4" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 108.15$             MS2-30-331 30" D x 36" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 250.95$              MS2-WT24/48 24 " D, 48 " W 47.25$
MS2-16-172A 16" D x 12 1/4" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 3 adj shelves 155.40$             MS2-30-345A 30" D x 36" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 351.75$              MS2-WT24/72 24 " D, 72 " W 70.88$
MS2-16-172B 16" D x 12 1/4" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf broom cab w/ dbl hook 155.40$             MS2-30-372A 30" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 2 adj shelves 492.45$              MS2-WT24/96 24 " D, 96 " W 94.50$
16" D - 24" W MS2-30-372C 30" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf w/ closet rod 492.45$              MS2-WT30/24 30 " D, 24 " W 30.14$
MS2-16-218 16" D x 24" W x 18" T-single cab 97.65$               MS2-30-372LG 30" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed LG shelf, Medex btm. Shelf, 2 hooks 492.45$              MS2-WT30/36 30 " D, 36 " W 45.15$
MS2-16-231 16" D x 24" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 128.10$             MS2-WT30/48 30 " D, 48 " W 60.38$
MS2-16-245A 16" D x 24" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 173.25$             MS2-WT30/72 30 " D, 72 " W 90.30$
MS2-16-272A 16" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 3 adj shelves 256.20$             COMPLETE WORKBENCHES MS2-WT30/96 30 " D, 96 " W 121.17$
MS2-16-272G 16" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf w/ dbl hook 256.20$             MS2-16-431W 16" D x 48" W x 31" T (adj to 36") 319.20$
MS2-16-272LG 16" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed LG shelf, Medex btm. Shelf, 2 hooks 256.20$             MS2-24-431W 24" D x 48" W x 31" T (adj to 36") 388.50$
MS2-16-272P 16" D x 24" W x 72" T-w/ pegboard back 256.20$             MS2-24-631W 24" D x 72" W x 31" T (adj to 36") 523.95$
MS2-16-284FS 16" D x 24" W x 84" T-Medex frame-MDF Doors 273.00$             MS2-30-431W 30" D x 48" W x 31" T (adj to 36") 439.95$
16" D - 36" W-M-BAR SUPPORTS MS2-30-631W 30" D x 72" W x 31" T (adj to 36") 599.55$              Melamine is a thermosetting plastic.
MS2-16-318 16" D x 36" W x 18" T-single cab 134.40$             WORKBENCH MODULES It is strong, lightweight and hard, but can be scratched or broken or cracked
MS2-16-331 16" D x 36" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 187.95$             MS2-WM-12-231 12" D x 24" W x 31" T w/adj legs 114.45$              It resists acids and alkalis, and most food stains but can be stained.
MS2-16-345A 16" D x 36" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 246.75$             MS2-WM-16-231 16" D x 24" W x 31" T w/adj legs 128.10$              It stands fairly warm temperatures, but absorbs heat and softens if it gets too hot
MS2-16-372A 16" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 2 adj shelves 347.55$             MS2-WM-16-331 16" D x 36" W x 31" T w/adj legs 183.75$              Avoid exposure to hot objects, and prolonged explosure to boiling water.
MS2-16-372LG 16" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed LG shelf, Medex btm. Shelf, 2 hooks 347.55$             MS2-WM-24-231 24" D x 24" W x 31" T-w/ adj legs 164.85$              Stains may be removed with commercial cleaners made for melamine.
24" D - 12 1/4" W MS2-WM-24-331 24" D x 36" W x 31" T-w/ adj legs 226.80$              Never use scouring powder or any other abrasive.
MS2-24-118 24" D x 12 1/4" W x 18" T-single cab 73.50$               MS2-WM-30-231 30" D x 24" W x 31" T-w/ adj legs 190.05$
MS2-24-131 24" D x 12 1/4" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 99.75$               MS2-WM-30-331 30" D x 36" W x 31" T-w/ adj legs 261.45$
MS2-24-145A 24" D x 12 1/4" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 138.60$
MS2-24-172A 24" D x 12 1/4" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 3 adj shelves 192.15$
24" D - 24" W DRAWERS
MS2-24-218 24" D x 24" W x 18" T-single cab 115.50$             MS2-DRW16/24 6" D x 16" L x 24" W wkbench mod. or cabinets 40.95$
MS2-24-231 24" D x 24" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 158.55$             MS2-DRW16/36 6" D x 16" L x 36" W wkbench mod. or cabinets 50.40$
MS2-24-245A 24" D x 24" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 220.50$             MS2-DRW24/24 6" D x 24" L x 24" W wkbench mod. or cabinets 51.45$
MS2-24-272A 24" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 2 adj shelves 299.25$             MS2-DRW24/36 6" D x 24" L x 36" W wkbench mod. or cabinets 57.75$
MS2-24-272C 24" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf w/ closet rod 299.25$             BINS
MS2-24-272LG 24" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed LG shelf, Medex btm. Shelf, 2 hooks 299.25$             MS2-BIN16/24 12" D x 16" L x 24" W wkbench mod. or cabinets 48.30$
MS2-BIN16/36 12" D x 16" L x 36" W wkbench mod. or cabinets 55.65$
MS2-BIN24/24 12" D x 24" L x 24" W wkbench mod. or cabinets 57.75$
MS2-BIN24/36 12" D x 24" L x 36" W wkbench mod. or cabinets 71.40$
Prices listed are for white and black melamine.  Grey is slightly higher.
Facts About Melamine
All mounting hardware and fasteners included.
Install them yourself OR we install for you (installation extra).
All prices on FOB Brighton Colorado.
Free Metro Area Delivery for orders of $1,000 or more. All products come with 7-year warranty.
Garage Storage Cabinets, LLC
is locally owned and operated.
DR
AW
ER
S
/ B
IN
S
INDIVIDUAL MELAMINE CABINETS INDIVIDUAL MELAMINE CABINETS MELAMINE ACCESSORIES
CA
BI
NE
TS
CA
BI
NE
TS
W
OR
KB
EN
CH
ES
MELAMINE WORKBENCH SYSTEMS
MELAMINE ACCESSORIES
AD
JU
ST
AB
LE
 S
HE
LV
ES
W
OR
KB
EN
CH
 T
OP
S